Page <1> V1.102/04/15
Straight Cut Cable Markers
and Carrier Strips
Type Length (L) Width (W) Cable Tie

Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence.
pro - POWER is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell plc 2012.
Part Number Explanation:
		          Type    Legend
Legend:   0,1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, +, -, /,  (Earth), A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H, I, J, K, L, M, N, O, P, Q, R, S, T, U, V, W, X, Y and Z
FM1 (0)
Type
Wire Size
Wire Diameter Marker Length Legend Part Number
Sq. AWG
Cable Marker 2 to 8 14 to 8 3.5mm to 7mm 5mm
C FM1(C)
D FM1(D)
E FM1(E)
F FM1(F)
G FM1(G)
H FM1(H)
I FM1(I)
J FM1(J)
K FM1(K)
L FM1(L)
M FM1(M)
N FM1(N)
O FM1(O)
P FM1(P)
Q FM1(Q)
R FM1(R)
S FM1(S)
T FM1(T)
U FM1(U)
V FM1(V)
W FM1(W)
X FM1(X)
Y FM1(Y)
Z FM1(Z)
Cable Marker Specifications:
X-ON Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to view similar products for Wire Identification category.
Click to view products by  Pro Power manufacturer.
Other Similar products are found below :
PCM39  M200X042FPT  M200X042UPT  M200X050ACT  M200X050AGT
M200X080FQT  M200X080UPT  M200X100ACT  M200X100AFT  M200X100AIT
M300X050ACT  M300X050AET  M300X050AFT  M300X100ACT  M300X100AET
PDP6  PRL100BY18KIT  PS10002WT  H050X025H1TB  H050X034H1T
H050X034H1TB  H050X044H1T  H050X044H2T  H050X044H3T  H050X064H2T